...
...
...
...
...
••
""
...

LV LAVATORY
MH MANHOLE
NOI NOTICE OF INTENT
PRV PRESS RELIEF VALVE
SD SINK DRAIN
SH SHOWER,NON-EMER
ss SANITARY SEWER
TL TOILET
UR URINAL
WF WATER FOUNTAIN
WH WATER HEATER
i li i
REPORT# 0
OUTLET EPA ROOM FLOW PERIODICITY
T A BLDG PIPING NO OUTFALL# DRAIN # ROOM# DESCRIPTION RATE SEASONAL SOURCE TYPES
53 20 53-20-0PN-1 09S 1SD01 100A JANITOR CLOSET 5 DAYS/WEEK no GENERAL CLEANING
53 21 53-21-0PN-1 09S 1LV01 RESTROOM 5 DAYS/WEEK no HAND WASH
53 21 53-21-0PN-1 09S 1LV02 RESTROOM 5 DAYS/WEEK no HAND WASH
53 21 53-21-0PN-1 09S 1TL01 RESTROOM 5 DAYS/WEEK no TOILET
53 21 53-21-0PN-1 09S 1TL02 RESTROOM 5 DAYS/WEEK no TOILET
53 21 53-21-0PN-1 09S 1UR01 RESTROOM 5 DAYS/WEEK no URINAL
53 21 53-21-0PN-1 09S 1WF01 CORRIDOR 5 DAYS/WEEK no WATER FOUNTAIN
53 21 53-21-0PN-2 DAYLIGHT N/A JANITOR CLOSET FLOW IS NIL no WATER HTR PRV DISCH
53 380 53-380 N/A N/A N/A NO SOURCES NO FLOW no NONE
53 381 53-381 N/A N/A N/A NO SOURCES NO FLOW no NONE
53 394 53-394-0PN-1 DAYLIGHT N/A ROOFTOP EVAP COOLER COOLING SEASON yes NON TREATED EVAP DRAIN
53 395 53-395-0PN-1 09S 1LV01 RESTROOM 5 DAYS/WEEK no HAND WASH
53 395 53-395-0PN-1 09S 1LV02 RESTROOM 5 DAYS/WEEK no HAND WASH
53 395 53-395-0PN-1 09S 1TL01 RESTROOM 5 DAYS/WEEK no TOILET
53 395 53-395-0PN-1 09S 1TL02 RESTROOM 5 DAYS/WEEK no TOILET
53 395 53-395-0PN-1 09S 1WF01 100A CORRIDOR I 5 DAYS/WEEK no WATER FOUNTAIN
53 395 53-395-0PN-2 DAYLIGHT N/A RESTROOM FLOW IS NIL no WATER HTR PRV DISCH
53 395 53-395-0PN-3 DAYLIGHT N/A ROOFTOP EVAP COOLER COOLING SEASON yes NON TREATED EVAP DRAIN
53 396 53-396-0PN-1 DAYLIGHT N/A ROOFTOP EVAP COOLER \COOLING SEASON yes NON TREATED EVAP DRAIN
53 396 53-396-0PN-2 DAYLIGHT N/A EXTERIOR AJC UNIT !COOLING SEASON yes AJC CONDENSATE
I
53 397 53-397 -OPN-1 09S 1LV01 RESTROOM 5 DAYS/WEEK no HAND WASH
53 397 53-397 -OPN-1 09S 1LV02 RESTROOM \5 DAYS/WEEK no HAND WASH
53 397 53-397 -OPN-1 09S 1SD01 KITCHEN !5 DA YSIWEEK no CLEAN UP
53 397 53-397 -OPN-1 09S 1SD02 JANITOR CLOSET !5 DA YSIWEEK no GENERAL CLEANING
53 397 53-397 -OPN-1 09S 1SH01 RESTROOM /5 DAYS/WEEK no NON-EMER SHOWER
53 397 53-397 -OPN-1 09S 1SH02 RESTROOM 5 DAYS/WEEK no NON-EMER SHOWER
53 397 53-397 -OPN-1 09S 1TL01 RESTROOM 5 DAYS/WEEK no TOILET
53 397 53-397 -OPN-1 09S 1TL02 RESTROOM 5 DAYS/WEEK no TOILET
53 397 53-397 -OPN-2 DAYLIGHT N/A JANITOR CLOSET IFLOWISNIL no WATER HTR PRV DISCH
53 397 53-397 -OPN-3 DAYLIGHT N/A ROOFTOP EVAP COOLER \COOLING SEASON yes NON TREATED EVAP DRAIN
I
53 398 53-398-0PN-1 09S 1SD01 COFFEE BAR 5 DAYS/WEEK no CLEAN UP
53 398 53-398-0PN-1 09S 1WF01 COFFEE BAR 5 DAYS/WEEK no WATER FOUNTAIN
53 398 53-398-0PN-2 DAYLIGHT N/A ROOFTOP EVAP COOLER COOLING SEASON yes NON TREATED EVAP DRAIN
,.
~
REPORT# ~
OUTLET EPA ROOM FLOW PERIODICITY
T A BLDG PIPING NO OUTFALL# DRAIN# ROOM# DESCRIPTION RATE SEASONAL SOURCE TYPES
53 399 53-399-0PN-1 DAYLIGHT N/A ROOFTOP EVAP COOLER COOLING SEASON yes NON TREATED EVAP DRAIN
53 406 53-406-0PN-1 09S 1LV01 RESTROOM 5 DAYS/WEEK no HAND WASH
53 406 53-406-0PN-1 09S 1LV02 RESTROOM 5 DAYS/WEEK no HAND WASH
53 406 53-406-0PN-1 09S 1TL01 RESTROOM 5 DAYS/WEEK no TOILET
53 406 53-406-0PN-1 09S 1TL02 RESTROOM 5 DAYS/WEEK no TOILET
53 406 53-406-0PN-1 09S 1UR01 RESTROOM 5 DAYS/WEEK no URINAL
53 406 53-406-0PN-2 DAYLIGHT N/A RESTROOM FLOW IS NIL no WTR HTR PRV DISCH(ABANDON
53 406 53-406-0PN-3 DAYLIGHT N/A RESTROOM FLOW IS NIL no WTR HTR PRV DISCH(NEW)
53 406 53-406-0PN-4 DAYLIGHT N/A RESTROOM FLOW IS NIL no WTR HTR PRV DISCH(NEW)
53 406 53-406-0PN-5 DAYLIGHT N/A ROOFTOP EVAP COOLER COOLING SEASON yes NON TREATED EVAP DRAIN
53 407 53-407 -OPN-1 09S 1LV01 RESTROOM 5 DAYS/WEEK no HAND WASH
53 407 53-407 -OPN-1 09S 1LV02 RESTROOM 5 DAYS/WEEK no HAND WASH
53 407 53-407 -OPN-1 09S 1TL01 RESTROOM 5 DAYS/WEEK no TOILET
53 407 53-407 -OPN-1 09S 1TL02 RESTROOM 5 DAYS/WEEK no TOILET

53 697 53-697 N/A N/A N/A NO SOURCES NO FLOW no NONE
53 698 53-698 N/A N/A N/A NO SOURCES NO FLOW no NONE
53 699 53-699 N/A N/A N/A NO SOURCES NO FLOW no NONE
53 718 53-718 N/A N/A N/A NO SOURCES NO FLOW no NONE
53 724 53-724 N/A N/A N/A NO SOURCES NO FLOW no NONE
53 784 53-784 N/A N/A N/A NO SOURCES NO FLOW no NONE
- ~ - ----- -~----
REPORT# ~
OUTLET EPA ROOM FLOW PERIODICITY
T A BLDG PIPING NO OUTFALL# DRAIN# ROOM# DESCRIPTION RATE SEASONAL SOURCE TYPES
53 836 53-836 N/A N/A N/A NO SOURCES NO FLOW no NONE
53 846 53-846 N/A N/A N/A NO SOURCES NO FLOW no NONE
53 847 53-847 N/A N/A N/A NO SOURCES NO FLOW no NONE
53 848 53-848 N/A N/A N/A NO SOURCES NO FLOW no NONE
53 865 53-865 N/A N/A N/A NO SOURCES NO FLOW no NONE
53 882 53-882-0PN-1 09S 1LV01 1088 RESTROOM 5 DAYS/WEEK no HAND WASH
53 882 53-882-0PN-1 09S 1LV02 108A RESTROOM 5 DAYS/WEEK no HAND WASH
53 882 53-882-0PN-1 09S 1SD01 1008 CORRIDOR 5 DAYS/WEEK no CLEAN UP
53 882 53-882-0PN-1 09S 1SD02 100F JANITOR CLOSET FLOW IS NIL no (1) WATER HTR PRV DISCH
53 882 53-882-0PN-1 09S 1SD02 100F JANITOR CLOSET 5 DAYS/WEEK no GENERAL CLEANING
53 882 53-882-0PN-1 09S 1SH01 1088 RESTROOM 5 DAYS/WEEK no NON-EMER SHOWER
53 882 53-882 -OPN-1 09S 1SH02 108A RESTROOM 5 DAYS/WEEK no NON-EMER SHOWER
53 882 53-882-0PN-1 09S 1TL01 1088 RESTROOM 5 DAYS/WEEK no TOILET
53 882 53-882-0PN-1 09S 1TL02 108A RESTROOM 5 DAYS/WEEK no TOILET
53 882 53-882-0PN-2 DAYLIGHT N/A ROOFTOP EVAP COOLER COOLING SEASON yes NON TREATED EVAP DRAIN
53 1030 53-1030 N/A N/A N/A NO SOURCES NO FLOW no NONE
~-- -~ - - - - L__ ----------- -~-----
NO EPA PERMITS ARE REQUIRED
FOR THE SUBJECT OUTFALLS